Fronter

Single Owner / Group Captives

Group Captive – Direct

REINSURERS

GROUP CAPTIVE

EA B C D

Or Members

Or Administrator

Single Owner – Direct

Subsidiaries

Central RM

REINSURERS

CAPTIVE

Shareholder

Number of Captives: Continual Growth?

7,000

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

Why Captives? The Key Reasons

Cost reduction

Administrative tool

Access to reinsurance

Investment income

Audience? which of these?

• Details of all 4 in the appendix

1. Cost Reduction: How?

2. Reinsurance

Reinsurance!  Where?  How much? (Session on Tuesday)

3. Investment Income

4. Administrative Tool

Group
retention

Divisional
retention

Member or operating unit retention

$1,000,000

$500,000

$100,000

Funding in
captive

Group Captive – (reminder)

Risk sharing – obstacle or mutuality
Size of my account….

Expected case
After HIS heavy

loss year
After MY heavy

loss year

100 80 75

Feasibility of a Captive

Feasibi
lity

Actuarial
Analysis

Domicile
Issues

Regulatory,
Tax & Legal

Objectives

Data
Collection

Captive
Program

Feasibility

Feasibility: The Numbers!

Proforma Projections

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 Total

Underwriting results 1,156,452 1,252,952 1,186,200 1,251,360 1,542,340 6,389,303

Investment Income 94,459 151,402 194,286 238,520 286,213 964,880

Captive net income 1,250,911 1,404,354 1,380,485 1,489,879 1,828,553

Income tax (if any)

After-tax income 1,250,911 1,404,354 1,380,485 1,489,879 1,828,553 7,354,183

Start up Captives: The Timeline

Implementation

Fronting
Negotiation

Business Plan
Feasibility

Study

Management
Approval

Idea

Captives: The Big Issues

Fronting – what, why, how (in 2020)
Domicile and regulation

Captive management

….Tax factors

Fronting: 2020 Problem #1

Reins.

Captive

Rating
Agencies

Claims

Insureds

Fronter

Security
Security

Security

Other issues: Pooling

Contractual
Pool

No captive
exceeds  15%

P’ship A & Corp A
Operating Entities

Corporation B
Operating Entity

Partnership C
Operating Entity

CAPTIVE
A*

CAPTIVE
B*

CAPTIVE
C*

Source: Chaz Lavelle Bingham Greenebaum Doll